## **NEWS RELEASE**

## Kinseth Hospitality Companies Achieves Top Accolade for Partnership Circle from CONNECT 2022 Marriott Select Brands Owner and Franchise Awards **FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE**

## Coralville, IA | Wednesday, July 6, 2022

HOSPITALITY COMPANIES

Kinseth Hospitality Companies (KHC) is proud to announce that it has been recognized as the Partnership Circle and Developer of the Year CONNECT 2022 award winner from Marriott International.

"We are honored to be named one of the recipients of the Partnership Circle CONNECT 2022 award, Marriott's highest accolade, in addition to the Developer of the Year CONNECT 2022 award," expressed Les Kinseth, KHC President. "We look forward to what's to come with our continued partnership with Marriott."

The Partnership Circle award, Marriott's top accolade, recognizes companies with Marriott portfolios of 10 or more hotels. The winning companies represent at least three Select Brands and meet a number of extremely stringent performance thresholds and criteria. They work closely with us as partners to move our business forward together.

The Developer of the Year award honors companies with a proven ability to grow with Marriott's portfolio in the U.S.

## **About Kinseth Hospitality**

Kinseth Hospitality Companies (KHC) is a leading hotel management, development and ownership company. KHC has a proven track record of developing and operating award-winning hotels, restaurant and meeting facilities. Kinseth Hospitality is based in Coralville, lowa, and currently operates more than 100 hotels in 14 states. For more information regarding KHC, please contact our Corporate Sales and Marketing Team at 319-499-5101 or visit <u>www.kinseth.com</u>.

Construction Office: 808 Hwy 18 East | Clear Lake, IA 50428 | (641) 357-4550 | info@kinseth.com | www.kinseth.com Management Office: 801 E 2nd Ave, Suite 200 | Coralville, IA 52241 | (319) 499-5101 | info@kinseth.com | www.kinseth.com